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17 Craig Simmons  Ledges Track Club 151  17M 0-99 17:43.0 0:55.0
5:43/M

18 Brent Swee Macomb X-Men 21 18 M 0-99 17:43.50:55.5
5:43/M
19 Jonathan T Wetters 27 19M 0-99 17:44.0 0:56.0 5:43/M

20 Marcus Feldpaush Ledges Track Club 152 20 M 0-99 17:45.50:57.5
5:44/M

21 Shawn Howse 170 21 M 0-99 17:48.01:00.0 5:45/M
22 Joshua G Eccleston Macomb X-Men 18 22M 0-99 18:01.41:134
5:49'M

23  Jeffrey M Fowler Macomb X-Men 19 23 M 0-99 18:10.51:22.5
5:52/M

24 LucasJ Zavadil Macomb X-Men 22 24 M 0-99 18:25.51:37.5
5:56/M

25 Michael D Pidgeon 26 25 M 0-99 18:38.61:50.6 6:01/M
26 Justin D Flegel Ledges Track Club 9 26 M 0-99 18:40.0 1:52.0
6:01/M

27 Zach Rothermel Ivon Wolverines 7 2TM 0-99 18:594 2:11.4
6:07™M

28 Vincent L Mastin 25 28 M 0-99 19:12.52:245 6:12/M
29 Andrew Gonthier Ivon Wolverines 4 29M 0-99 20:12.3 3:24.3
6:31/ M

AAU Young Men

Final Team Results

November 10, 2007

Results By Rotpac Racing, LLC

Class - Boys
Team - Ledges Track ClubFinish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (times): 1:26:21.3 Ave Time: 17:16.2

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
113 Nicholas W Thelen 1 1 16:48.0 16:48.0 0:00.0

212 Kyle S Slaughter 2 3 16:57.2 33:45.2 0:09.2

310 Larry Julson 5 8 17:24.1 51:09.3 0:36.1

411 Devin MLea 6 14 17:29.0 1:08:38.3 0:41.0

5151 CraigSimmons 14 28 17:43.0 1:26:21.3 0:55.0
6152 Marcus Feldpaush 16 44 17:45.5 1:44:06.8 0:57.5
79 Justin D Flegel 18 62 18:40.0 2:02:46.8 1:52.0

Team - Macomb X-MenFinish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 43 Team Score (times): 1:27:38.7 Ave Time: 17:31.7
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



117 Jordan R Eccleston 3 -3 17:18.1 17:18.1 0:00.0

216 JonJDameron 7 10 17:29.2 34:47.3 0:11.1

314 GregD Baade 10 20 17:36.0 52:23.3 0:17.9

420 Jonathan MRock 11 31 17:36.2 1:09:59.5 0:18.1
515 Jordan L Bauss 12 43 17:39.2 1:27:38.7 0:21.1
621 BrentSwee 15 58 17:43.5 1:45:22.2 0:25.4

718 Joshua G Eccleston 17 75 18:01.4 2:03:23.6 0:43.3
819 Jeffirey M Fowler More Than 7 18:10.5 2:21:34.1 0:52.4
922 LucasJ Zavadil More Than 7 18:25.5 2:39:59.6 1:07.4

Team - Ivon WolverinesFinish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 53 Team Score (times): 1:29:09.0 Ave Time: 17:49.8

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16 Nathan Monahan 4 4 17:23.5 17:23.5 0:00.0
23 Aaron Croad 8 12 17:30.1 34:53.6 0:06.6

38 Scott Wagner 9 21 17:35.4 52:29.0 0:11.9
45 Jason Mahakian 13 34 17:40.6 1:10:09.6 0:17.1
57 Zach Rothermel 19 53 18:59.4 1:29:09.0 1:35.9
64 Andrew.Gonthier 20 73 20:12.3 1:49:21.3 2:48.8





